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Transportation Services 
for People with HIV 

 

What are Transportation Services?  
Transportation Services is a program that is available to people with HIV (PWH) and their 
immediate family members (when they accompany the client to access services) who need 
transportation to medical and social services appointments. 

What is the goal of the Transportation program? 
The goal of Transportation Services is to make sure that you are able to get to your primary 
health care and related social service provider appointments.   

What services can I access through the Transportation program? 
The Transportation program offers eligible clients for the following services: 

• Monthly bus or Metro passes 
• Taxi services 
• Ride share services (Uber, Lyft) 
• Van transportation services 

How do I access these services? 
You can access these services by contacting any of the providers listed on the next page. You can 
also access these services by contacting your Medical Care Coordination (MCC) team, HIV medical 
provider, or your Benefits Specialist. 
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Agency Contact Phone Number Email Address 
AIDS Healthcare 
Foundation Nubia Treminio (310) 657-9353 nubia.treminio@ahf.org 

AltaMed Health Services  Francisco J. Valdes (323) 869-5414 fvaldes@altamed.org 
APLA Health & Wellness Tiana Monteilh (213) 201-1305 tmonteilh@apla.org 
Bienestar Human 
Services Brendan O'Connell (866) 590-6411 boconnell@bienestar.org 

Children’s Hospital Los 
Angeles Mark Casas, MSW (323) 361-3028 mcasas@chla.usc.edu 

El Proyecto del Barrio Sandra Salazar (818) 830-7182 ssalazar@elproyecto.us 

JWCH Institute, Inc. 
Heshan Wijegunaratne 
Kimberly Banuelos 
Rafael Santiago 

(626) 744-6140 x5220 
(626) 744-6140 x5231 
(626) 744-6140 x5214 

hwijegunaratne@jwch.org 
kbanuelos@jwch.org 
rsantiago@jwch.org 

Long Beach, Department 
of Health and Human 
Services 

Iris Gibbs 
Elsa Orozco 

(562) 570-4544 
(562) 570-4057 

iris.gibbs@longbeach.gov 
elsa.orozco@longbeach.gov 

Los Angeles LGBT 
Center 

Linda Santiman, 
Integrated Services 
Manager 

(323) 993-7610 lsantiman@lalgbtcenter.org 

Men's Health Foundation 
Virginia Cabrera, 
Supportive Services 
Manager 

(310) 550-1010 x344 
 virginia.cabrera@menshealthfound.org 

Northeast Valley Health 
Corporation 

Pedro Rodriguez 
Aracely Diaz (818) 988-6335 pedrorodriguez@nevhc.org 

aracelydiaz@nevhc.org 

Project New Hope Kerry Anderson  kanderson@projectnewhope.org 
Special Service for 
Groups 

Jean David, Case 
Manager (213) 375-3830 jeand@apaitonline.org 

St. John's Community 
Center Xavier Laporte-Sanchez (323) 944-3349 xsanchez@wellchild.org 

St. Mary Medical Center Randy Hope 
Stephanie Glass 

(562) 624-4934 
(562) 625-4935 

randy.hope@dignityhealth.org 
stephanie.glass@dignityhealth.org 

Tarzana Treatment 
Centers 

Karla Cordero (SPA 1) (661) 723-4829 x4116 kcordero@tarzanatc.org 
Danielle Barron-Pena 
(SPA 2) (818) 342-5897 x2153 dbarron@tarzanatc.org 

T.H.E. Health & Wellness 
Centers Tracy Horn (323) 730-1920 x3225 thorn@tohelpeveryone.org 

The Regents of the 
University of California 
(UCLA) 

Rosa Ramos (310) 916-7920 rlramos@mednet.ucla.edu 

The Salvation Army Ana Aguirre, Director 
Raul Villalobos 

(323) 454-4201 
(323) 454-4202 

ana.aguirre@usw.salvationarmy.org 
raul.villalobos@usw.salvationarmy.org 

Watts Healthcare 
Corporation 

Anthony Corona 
Stacey Foster (323) 564-4331 x3326 anthony.corona@wattshealth.org 

stacey.foster@wattshealth.org 
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Servicios de Transporte 
para Personas con VIH 

 

¿Qué son los Servicios de Transporte?  
Servicios de transporte es un programa para personas con VIH (PWH) y sus familiares 
inmediatos (cuando acompañan al cliente a acceder a los servicios) que necesitan transporte a 
citas médicas y de servicios sociales. 

¿Cuál es el objetivo del programa de Transporte? 
El objetivo de los Servicios de Transporte es asegurarse de que pueda llegar a su atención 
primaria de salud y citas relacionadas con el proveedor de servicios sociales.   

¿A qué servicios puedo acceder a través del programa de Transporte? 
El programa de transporte ofrece clientes elegibles los siguientes servicios: 

• Pases mensuales de autobús o metro 
• Servicios de taxi 
• Servicios de viaje compartido (Uber, Lyft) 
• Servicios de transporte en furgoneta 

¿Cómo accedo a estos servicios? 
Puede acceder a estos servicios poniéndose en contacto con cualquiera de los proveedores 
enumerados en la próxima página. También puede acceder a estos servicios comunicándose con su 
equipo de Coordinación de Atención Médica (MCC), proveedor médico de VIH o su Especialista en 
Beneficios. 
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Servicios de Transporte 
para Personas con VIH 

 

 

Agencia Contacto Número de teléfono Correo electrónico 
AIDS Healthcare 
Foundation Nubia Treminio (310) 657-9353 nubia.treminio@ahf.org 

AltaMed Health Services  Francisco J. Valdes (323) 869-5414 fvaldes@altamed.org 
APLA Health & Wellness Tiana Monteilh (213) 201-1305 tmonteilh@apla.org 
Bienestar Human Services Brendan O'Connell (866) 590-6411 boconnell@bienestar.org 
Children’s Hospital Los 
Angeles Mark Casas, MSW (323) 361-3028 mcasas@chla.usc.edu 

El Proyecto del Barrio Sandra Salazar (818) 830-7182 ssalazar@elproyecto.us 

JWCH Institute, Inc. 
Heshan Wijegunaratne 
Kimberly Banuelos 
Rafael Santiago 

(626) 744-6140 x5220 
(626) 744-6140 x5231 
(626) 744-6140 x5214 

hwijegunaratne@jwch.org 
kbanuelos@jwch.org 
rsantiago@jwch.org 

Long Beach, Department 
of Health and Human 
Services 

Iris Gibbs 
Elsa Orozco 

(562) 570-4544 
(562) 570-4057 

iris.gibbs@longbeach.gov 
elsa.orozco@longbeach.gov 

Los Angeles LGBT Center 
Linda Santiman, 
Integrated Services 
Manager 

(323) 993-7610 lsantiman@lalgbtcenter.org 

Men's Health Foundation 
Virginia Cabrera, 
Supportive Services 
Manager 

(310) 550-1010 x344 
 virginia.cabrera@menshealthfound.org 

Northeast Valley Health 
Corporation 

Pedro Rodriguez 
Aracely Diaz (818) 988-6335 pedrorodriguez@nevhc.org 

aracelydiaz@nevhc.org 
Project New Hope Kerry Anderson  kanderson@projectnewhope.org 

Special Service for Groups Jean David, Case 
Manager (213) 375-3830 jeand@apaitonline.org 

St. John's Community 
Center 

Xavier Laporte-
Sanchez (323) 944-3349 xsanchez@wellchild.org 

St. Mary Medical Center Randy Hope 
Stephanie Glass 

(562) 624-4934 
(562) 625-4935 

randy.hope@dignityhealth.org 
stephanie.glass@dignityhealth.org 

Tarzana Treatment 
Centers 

Karla Cordero (SPA 1) (661) 723-4829 x4116 kcordero@tarzanatc.org 
Danielle Barron-Pena 
(SPA 2) (818) 342-5897 x2153 dbarron@tarzanatc.org 

T.H.E. Health & Wellness 
Centers Tracy Horn (323) 730-1920 x3225 thorn@tohelpeveryone.org 

The Regents of the 
University of California 
(UCLA) 

Rosa Ramos (310) 916-7920 rlramos@mednet.ucla.edu 

The Salvation Army Ana Aguirre, Director 
Raul Villalobos 

(323) 454-4201 
(323) 454-4202 

ana.aguirre@usw.salvationarmy.org 
raul.villalobos@usw.salvationarmy.org 

Watts Healthcare 
Corporation 

Anthony Corona 
Stacey Foster (323) 564-4331 x3326 anthony.corona@wattshealth.org 

stacey.foster@wattshealth.org 
 


